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Count Col %
Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Pork
B T 9 69.2%
O e 4 30.8%
o 13 100.0%
Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Pork
O e e e e e 4 100.0%
o B A S 4 100.0%
Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Beef
Y L &ttt e e e e e et e e e 9 60.0%
O e e e e 3 40.0%
L 15 100.0%
Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Beef
B T T T S 2 33.3%
O . i e e 4 66.7%
e 6 100.0%
Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Contract Furniture
B 1 33.3%
Lo 2 66.7%
=2 3 100.0%
Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Contract Furniture
O e e 2 100.0%
o 2 100.0%
Would pay $10 for the GMOR for Medical Devices
B 8 61.5%
O . e, 5 38.5%
e o 13 100.0%
Would pay $5 for the GMOR for Medical Devices
B . e e e e e e e 2 40.0%
O e 3 60.0%
o P 5 100.0%
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